Report of the Secretary to the Board of Education Page 1 of 60
Glassboro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59

Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 10 General Fund

Assets and Resources

Assets:
101 Cash in bank $8,465,560.48
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents $6,204.00
111 Investments $0.00
116 Capital Reserve Account $0.00
117 Maintenance Reserve Account $0.00
118 Emergency Reserve Account $0.00
121 Tax levy Receivable $19,542,888.00

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund $1,477,039.23
141 Intergovernmental - State $15,770,653.90
142 Intergovernmental - Federal $313.00
143 Intergovernmental - Other $275,770.96
153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $ ) $19,271.11 $17,543,048.20

Loans Receivable:

131 Interfund $0.00

151, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $ ) $0.00 $0.00
Other Current Assets $8,146.00
Resources:

301 Estimated revenues $36,452,424.00

302 Less revenues ($35,928,187.85) $524,236.15

Total assets and resources $46,090,082.83
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date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 10 General Fund
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411
421
431
451
481

753,754
761

604

307

309

764

606

310

766

607

312

762
750-752,76x
601

602

770
771

303

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:

Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
Accounts payable

Contracts payable

Loans payable

Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

Reserve for encumbrances

Capital reserve account - July

Add: Increase in capital reserve

Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs
Maintenance reserve account - July

Add: Increase in maintenance reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve
Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July
Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve

Adult education programs

Other reserves
Appropriations
Less: Expenditures ($527,308.44)
Less: Encumbrances ($37,173,415.56)

Total appropriated
Unappropriated:
Fund balance, July 1
Designated fund balance
Budgeted fund balance
Total fund balance

Total liabilities and fund equity

$37,173,412.56

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$50,250.00
$0.00
($50,000.00) $250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$38,348,240.34
($37,700,724.00) $647,516.34

$37,821,178.90

$8,635,224.51
$0.00
($1,496,851.00)

$0.00
$33,691.49
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,096,838.93

$1,130,530.42

$44,959,552.41
$46,090,082.83
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 10 General Fund

Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:

Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $38,348,240.34 $37,700,724.00 $647,516.34
Revenues ($36,452,424.00) ($35,928,187.85) ($524,236.15)
Subtotal $1.895.816.34 $1.772.536.15 $123,280.18
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $1.895,816.34 $1,772,636.15 $123.280.19
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve 50.00 $0.00 50.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $1.895.816.34 $1.772,636.15 $123,280.18
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 ($50,250.00) $50,250.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve ($50,000.00) ($50,000.00) $0.00
Subtotal $1.845,816.34 $1.772.536.15 $173,630.19

Less: Adjustment for prior year ($348,965.34) ($348,965.34) $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $1,496,851.00 $1,423,570.81 $123,280.19

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date
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Glassboro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59
Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 10 General Fund

Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized

{Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 36,452,424 0 36,452,424 35,928,188 Under 524,236

Total 36,452,424 0| 36,452,424 35,928,188 524,236

Expenditures: Org Budget Transfers AdjBudget Expended Encumber Available

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 38,007,424 340,816 38,348,240 527,308 37,173,416 647,516

Total | 38,007,424 340,816 38,348,240 527,308 37,173,416 647,516
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Glasshoro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59
Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 10 General Fund

Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized

36,452,424 0 36,452,424 35,928,188 Under 524,236

Total | 36,452,424 0 36,452,424 35,928,188 524,236

Expenditures: Org Budget Transfers AdjBudget Expended Encumber Available

38,007,424 340,816 38,348,240 527,308 37,173,416 647,516
Total | 38,007,424 340,816 38,348,240 527,308 37,173,416 647,516
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 20 Special Revenue Fund
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101
102 - 106
M
116
17
118
121

132
141
142
143
153, 164

131

151, 152

301
302

Assets and Resources

Assets:
Cash in bank
Cash Equivalents
Investments
Capital Reserve Account
Maintenance Reserve Account
Emergency Reserve Account

Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:
Interfund
Intergovernmental - State
Intergovernmental - Federal
Intergovernmental - Other
Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Loans Receivable:
Interfund

Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of § )
Other Current Assets

Resources:
Estimated revenues

Less revenues

Total assets and resources

$0.00
$8,979.68
$87,598.31
$7,515.54
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,764,757.03
(32.788.23)

$2,210,626.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$104,093.53

$0.00

$0.00

$5,761,968.80

$8,076,688.69
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Glassboro Board of Education

Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021
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Fund: 20 Special Revenue Fund

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:
411 Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
421 Accounts payable
431 Contracts payable
451 Loans payable
481 Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

$12,187.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$126,675.95
$2,110,327.76

$2,249,090.71

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

753,754 Reserve for encumbrances $1,440,212.47
761 Capital reserve account - July $0.00
604 Add: Increase in capital reserve $0.00
307 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs $0.00
309 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs $0.00 $0.00
764 Maintenance reserve account - July $0.00
606 Add: Increase in maintenance reserve $0.00
310 Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve $0.00 $0.00
766 Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July $0.00
607 Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00
312 Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00 $0.00
762 Adult education programs $0.00
750-752,76x Other reserves $0.00
601 Appropriations $5,852,827.14
602 Less: Expenditures ($25,229.16)

Less: Encumbrances ($1,440,212.47) ($1,465,441.63) $4,387,385.51

Total appropriated $5,827,597.98

Unappropriated;
770 Fund balance, July 1 $0.00
771 Designated fund balance $0.00
303 Budgeted fund balance $0.00
Total fund balance $5,827,597.98

Total liabilities and fund equity $8,076,688.69
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Glassboro Board of Education

Page 8 of 60
08/24/21 08:59

Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 20 Special Revenue Fund

Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:

Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $5,852,827.14 $1,465,441.63 $4,387,385.51
Revenues ($5,764,757.03) ($2,788.23) ($5.761,968.80)
Subtotal $88,070.11 $1,462,653.40 ($1,374,583.29)
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $88.070.11 $1,462,653.40 ($51,374,583.29)
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $88,070.11 $1.462.653.40 ($1,374,583.29)
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $88,070.11 $1,462,653.40 {$1,374.583.29)

Less: Adjustment for prior year

Budgeted fund balance

Prepared and submitted by :

($88,070.11)
$0.00

($88,070.11)
$1,374,583.29

Board Secretary

Date

$0.00
(51.374.583.29)
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Glassboro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59
Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 20 Special Revenue Fund

Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 5,595,573 0 5,595,573 430 Under 5,595,143

84200 Student Activity Fund 166,826 2,358 169,184 2,358 Under 166,826

Total 5,762,399_f 2,358 5,764,757!' 2,788 5,761,969

Expenditures: Org Budget Transfers AdjBudget Expended Encumber Available

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 5,762,399 90,428 5,852,827 25,229 1,440,212 4,387,386

Total 5,762,399 90,428 5,852,827 25229 1,440,212 4,387,386
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Glassboro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59

Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 20 Special Revenue Fund

Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized
5,595,573 0 5,595,573 430 Under 5,595,143

84200 20-475-_ - Student Activity Fund 166,826 2,358 169,184 2,358 Under 166,826
Total | 5762399 2,358| 5,764,757 2,788 5,761,969

Expenditures: Org Budget Transfers AdjBudget Expended Encumber Available
5,762,399 90,428 5,852,827 25,229 1,440,212 4,387,386

Total | 5,762,399 90,428 5,852,827 25,229| 1,440,212 4,387,386



Report of the Secretary to the Board of Education Page 11 of 60
Glassboro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59

Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 30 Capital Projects Fund

Assets and Resources

Assets:
101 Cash in bank $110,096.35
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents $0.00
111 Investments $0.00
116 Capital Reserve Account $0.00
17 Maintenance Reserve Account $0.00
118 Emergency Reserve Account $0.00
121 Tax levy Receivable $0.00

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund $39,426.72
141 Intergovernmental - State . $0.00
142 Intergovernmental - Federal $0.00
143 Intergovernmental - Other $0.00
153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $ ) $0.00 $39,426.72

Loans Receivable:

131 Interfund $0.00

151, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $ ) $0.00 $0.00
Other Current Assets $0.00
Resources:

301 Estimated revenues $0.00

302 Less revenues ($32.72) (§32.72)

Total assets and resources $149.490.35
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 30 Capital Projects Fund
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Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:
411 Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
421 Accounts payable
431 Contracts payable
451 Loans payable
481 Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:
753,754 Reserve for encumbrances
761 Capital reserve account - July
604 Add: Increase in capital reserve
307 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs
309 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs
764 Maintenance reserve account - July
606 Add: Increase in maintenance reserve
310 Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve
766 Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July
607 Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve
312 Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve
762 Adult education programs
750-752,76x Other reserves
601 Appropriations
602 Less; Expenditures $0.00
Less: Encumbrances $0.00

Total appropriated

Unappropriated:
770 Fund balance, July 1
771 Designated fund balance
303 Budgeted fund balance

Total fund balance

Total liabilities and fund equity

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$19,360.54
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$130,129.81

$130,129.81

$19,360.54
$149,490.35
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Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:

Appropriations
Revenues
Subtotal
Change in capital reserve account:
Plus - Increase in reserve
Less - Withdrawal from reserve
Subtotal
Change in maintenance reserve account:
Plus - Increase in reserve
Less - Withdrawal from reserve
Subtotal
Change in emergency reserve account:
Plus - Increase in reserve
Less - Withdrawal from reserve
Subtotal

Less: Adjustment for prior year

Budgeted fund balance

Prepared and submitted by :

Budgeted
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Actual
$0.00
($32.72)
(832.72)

$0.00
$0.00
($32.72)

$0.00
$0.00
(832.72)

$0.00
$0.00
($32.72)

$0.00
($32,72)

Board Secretary

Date

Variance
$0.00
$32.72
$32.72

$0.00
$0.00
$32.72

$0.00
$0.00
$32.72

$0.00
$0.00
$32.72

$0.00
$32.72
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Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 0 0 0
Total 0/ 0 0

Actual Over/Under Unrealized
33 (33)
33 (33)
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Ending date 7/31/2021

Fund: 30 Capital Projects Fund
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Revenues:

Total

Org Budget
0

d

Transfers Budget Est

0

0

0

")

Actual Over/Under Unrealized

33 (33)
33 (33)
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Glassboro Board of Education

Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021

Fund: 40 Debt Service Fund

Page 16 of 60
08/24/21 08:59

Assets:
101 Cash in bank
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents
111 Investments
116 Capital Reserve Account
117 Maintenance Reserve Account
118 Emergency Reserve Account
121 Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund

141 Intergovernmental - State

142 Intergovernmental - Federal

143 Intergovernmental - Other

153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $

Loans Receivable:
131 Interfund
151, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $

Other Current Assets

Resources:
301 Estimated revenues
302 Less revenues

Total assets and resources

Assets and Resources

$130,129.81
$120,734.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,626,375.00
($1,626,375.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$310,5635.00

$250,863.81

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$561,398.81
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Starting

date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021

Fund: 40 Debt Service Fund

Page 17 of 60
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411
421
431
451
481

753,754
761

604

307

309

764

606

310

766

607

312

762
750-752,76x
601

602

770
771

303

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:

Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
Accounts payable

Contracts payable

Loans payable

Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:
Reserve for encumbrances
Capital reserve account - July
Add: Increase in capital reserve
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs
Maintenance reserve account - July
Add: Increase in maintenance reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve
Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July
Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve

Adult education programs

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Other reserves

Appropriations $1,626,375.00
Less: Expenditures ($1,330,837.50)

Less: Encumbrances $0.00 ($1,330,837.50)

Total appropriated
Unappropriated:
Fund balance, July 1
Designated fund balance
Budgeted fund balance
Total fund balance

Total liabilities and fund equity

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$295,637.50
$295,537.50

$1,986.57
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$263,874.74

$263,874.74

$297,524.07
$561,398.81
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Glassboro Board of Education

Page 18 of 60
08/24/21 08:59

Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 40 Debt Service Fund

Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:

Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $1,626,375.00 $1,330,837.50 $295,537.50
Revenues ($1,626,375.00) ($1,626,375.00) $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 ($295,537.50) $295.537.50
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 ($295,537.50) $295.537.50
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 ($295,537.50) $295,537.50
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 ($295,537.50) $295,537.50

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $0.00 ($295,537.50) $295,537.50

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date
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Glassboro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59
Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 40 Debt Service Fund

Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 1,626,375 0 1,626,375 1,626,375 0

Total 1,626,375 0 1,626,375 1,626,375 0

Expenditures: Org Budget Transfers AdjBudget Expended Encumber Available

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 1,626,375 0 1,626,375 1,330,838 0 295,538

Total 1,626,375 0| 1,626,375 1,330,838 0 295538
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 40 Debt Service Fund

Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized
1,626,375 0 1,626,375 1,626,375 0

Total | 1,626,375 0| 1,626,375 1,626,375 0

Expenditures: Org Budget Transfers AdjBudget Expended Encumber Available
1,626,375 0 1,626,375 1,330,838 0 295,538

Total 1,626,375 | 0| 1,626,375 1,330,838 0 295,538
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Glassboro Board of Education

Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 61

Fund 61

Page 21 of 60
08/24/21 08:59

Assets:
101 Cash in bank
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents
M Investments
116 Capital Reserve Account
117 Maintenance Reserve Account
118 Emergency Reserve Account
121 Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund

141 Intergovernmental - State

142 Intergovernmental - Federal

143 Intergovernmental - Other

163, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $

Loans Receivable:
131 Interfund
1561, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $

Other Current Assets

Resources:
301 Estimated revenues
302 Less revenues

Total assets and resources

Assets and Resources

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$4,540.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,540.17
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Glassboro Board of Education

Starting

date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 61

Fund 61
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08/24/21 08:59

411
421
431
451
481

753,754
761

604

307

309

764

606

310

766

607

312

762
750-752,76x
601

602

770
771

303

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:

Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
Accounts payable

Contracts payable

Loans payable

Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

Reserve for encumbrances
Capital reserve account - July
Add: Increase in capital reserve
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs
Maintenance reserve account - July
Add: Increase in maintenance reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve
Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July
Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve
Adult education programs
Other reserves
Appropriations
Less: Expenditures
Less: Encumbrances
Total appropriated
Unappropriated:
Fund balance, July 1
Designated fund balance
Budgeted fund balance
Total fund balance

Total liabilities and fund equity

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$4,540.17
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$4,540.17
$4,540.17
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 61 Fund 61
Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:
Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenues $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 61 Fund 61
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 62 Fund 62
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Assets and Resources

Assets:
101 Cash in bank
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents
1M1 Investments
116 Capital Reserve Account
117 Maintenance Reserve Account
118 Emergency Reserve Account
121 Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund

141 Intergovernmental - State

142 Intergovernmental - Federal

143 Intergovernmental - Other

153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Loans Receivable;
131 Interfund
161, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of § )

Other Current Assets

Resources:
301 Estimated revenues
302 Less revenues

Total assets and resources

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($900.00)

$72,696.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($900.00)

$71,796.17
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411
421
431
451
481

753,754
761

604

307

309

764

606

310

766

607

312

762
750-752,76x
601

602

770
771

303

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:

Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
Accounts payable

Contracts payable

Loans payable

Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

Reserve for encumbrances
Capital reserve account - July
Add: Increase in capital reserve
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs
Maintenance reserve account - July
Add: Increase in maintenance reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve
Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July
Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve
Adult education programs
Other reserves
Appropriations
Less: Expenditures
Less: Encumbrances
Total appropriated
Unappropriated:
Fund balance, July 1
Designated fund balance
Budgeted fund balance
Total fund balance

Total liabilities and fund equity

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$71,796.17
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$71,796.17
$71,796.17
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 62 Fund 62
Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:
Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenues $0.00 ($900.00) $900.00
Subtotal $0.00 ($900.00} $900.00
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 ($900.00) $900.00
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 ($900.00) $900.00
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 (5900.00) $900.00

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $0.00 ($900.00) $900.00

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 62 Fund 62
Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized
(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 0 0 0 900 (900)

Total 0 0! 0 900 (900)
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Fund: 62 Fund 62
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Revenues:

Total

Org Budget
0

0,

Transfers Budget Est

0

0

0

0 f

Actual Over/Under Unrealized

900 (900)
900 (900)
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Assets and Resources

Assets:
101 Cash in bank
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents
1M Investments
116 Capital Reserve Account
117 Maintenance Reserve Account
118 Emergency Reserve Account
121 Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund

141 Intergovernmental - State

142 Intergovernmental - Federal

143 Intergovernmental - Other

153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Loans Receivable:
131 Interfund
151, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Other Current Assets

Resources:
301 Estimated revenues
302 Less revenues

Total assets and resources

$0.00
$1,984.06
$48,973.09
$27,121.07
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($24,597.15)

$286,731.35
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$78,078.22

$0.00

$53,904.83

(524,597.15)

$394,117.25



Report of the Secretary to the Board of Education Page 31 of 60
Glassboro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59

Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 63 Fund 63

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:
411 Intergovernmental accounts payable - state $0.00
421 Accounts payable $33,004.93
431 Contracts payable $0.00
451 Loans payable $0.00
481 Deferred revenues $9,014.74
Other current liabilities $171,629.41
Total liabilities $213,649.08
Fund Balance:
Appropriated:
753,754 Reserve for encumbrances $1,200.85
761 Capital reserve account - July $0.00
604 Add: Increase in capital reserve $0.00
307 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs $0.00
309 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs $0.00 $0.00
764 Maintenance reserve account - July $0.00
606 Add: Increase in maintenance reserve $0.00
310 Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve $0.00 $0.00
766 Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July $0.00
607 Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00
312 Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00 $0.00
762 Adult education programs $0.00
750-752,76x Other reserves $0.00
601 Appropriations $0.00
602 Less: Expenditures $0.00
Less: Encumbrances $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total appropriated $1,200.85
Unappropriated:
770 Fund balance, July 1 $179,267.32
771 Designated fund balance $0.00
303 Budgeted fund balance $0.00
Total fund balance $180,468.17

Total liabilities and fund equity $394,117.25
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 63 Fund 63
Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:
Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenues $0.00 ($24,597.15) $24,597.15
Subtotal $0.00 ($24.597.15) $24 597 15
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 I ($24,597.15) $24 59715
Change in maintenance reserve account;

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 ($24.597.15) $24.597.15
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 (524,597 .15) $24 597.15

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $0.00 ($24.597.15) $24.597.15

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date
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Revenues:

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned)

Total

Org Budget
0

0

Transfers Budget Est

0

0

0

0

Actual Over/Under Unrealized

24,507 (24,597)
24,597 | (24,597)
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Revenues:

Total |

Org Budget
0

U]

Transfers Budget Est

0

0

0

0|

Actual Over/Under Unrealized
24,597 (24,597)
24,597 {24,597)
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Assets:
101 Cash in bank
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents
1M Investments
116 Capital Reserve Account
117 Maintenance Reserve Account
118 Emergency Reserve Account
121 Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivabie:

132 Interfund

141 Intergovernmental - State

142 Intergovernmental - Federal

143 Intergovernmental - Other

153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $

Loans Receivable:
131 Interfund
151, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $

Other Current Assets

Resources:
301 Estimated revenues
302 Less revenues

Total assets and resources

Assets and Resources

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($0.92)

$3,082.65
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,941.00

(80.92)

$16,022.73
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411
421
431
451
481

753,754
761

604

307

309

764

606

310

766

607

312

762
750-752,76x
601

602

770
771

303

Liabilities:

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Intergovernmental accounts payable - state

Accounts payable
Contracts payable
Loans payable

Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

Reserve for encumbrances

Capital reserve account - July $0.00
Add: Increase in capital reserve $0.00
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs $0.00
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs $0.00
Maintenance reserve account - July $0.00
Add: Increase in maintenance reserve $0.00
Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve $0.00
Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July $0.00
Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00
Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00
Adult education programs

Other reserves

Appropriations $3,261.79
Less: Expenditures $0.00

Less: Encumbrances ($3,261.79) ($3,261.79)

Total appropriated

Unappropriated:

Fund balance, July 1

Designated fund balance

Budgeted fund balance
Total fund balance

Total liabilities and fund equity

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,941.00

$12,941.00
$6,523.58
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,523.58
($180.06)
$0.00
($3,261.79)

$3,081.73

$16,022.73
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 70 Workers Comp

Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:

Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $3,261.79 $3,261.79 $0.00
Revenues $0.00 ($0.92) $0.92
Subtotal $3.261.79 $3.260.87 $0.92
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $3.261.79 $3,260.87 $0.92
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $3.261.79 $3,260.87 $0.92
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Ingrease in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $3.261.79 $3,260.87 $0.92

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $3.261.79 $3,260.87 $0.92

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary Date
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Glassboro Board of Education 08/24/21 08:59
Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 70 Workers Comp

Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 0 0 0 1 (1)

Total | 0 0 0 1 1)

Expenditures: Org Budget Transfers AdjBudget Expended Encumber Available

(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 0 3,262 3,262 0 3,262 0

Total 0 3,262 3,262 0 3,262 0
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 70 Workers Comp

Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized

0 0 0 1 (1)

Total 0 0] 0 1 (1)

Expenditures: Org Budget Transfers AdjBudget Expended Encumber Available

0 3,262 3,262 0 3,262 0

Total | 0 3,262/ 3,262 0 3,262 0
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Assets and Resources

Assets:
101 Cash in bank
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents
" Investments
116 Capital Reserve Account
17 Maintenance Reserve Account
118 Emergency Reserve Account
121 Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund

141 Intergovernmental - State

142 Intergovernmental - Federal

143 . Intergovernmental - Other

153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Loans Receivable:
131 Interfund
151, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Other Current Assets

Resources:
301 Estimated revenues
302 Less revenues

Total assets and resources

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:
41 Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
421 Accounts payable
431 Contracts payable
451 Loans payable
481 Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:
753,754 Reserve for encumbrances
761 Capital reserve account - July
604 Add: Increase in capital reserve
307 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs
309 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs
764 Maintenance reserve account - July
606 Add: Increase in maintenance reserve
310 Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve
766 Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July
607 Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve
312 Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve
762 Adult education programs
750-752,76x Other reserves
601 Appropriations
602 Less: Expenditures $0.00
Less: Encumbrances $0.00

Total appropriated

Unappropriated:
770 Fund balance, July 1
771 Designated fund balance
303 Budgeted fund balance

Total fund balance

Total liabilities and fund equity

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 80 Trust Fund
Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:
Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenues $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 80 Trust Fund
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Ending date 7/31/2021

Fund: 83 Private Purpose Trust Fund
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101

102 - 106

1M
116
17
118
121

132
141
142
143
153,

131

161,

301
302

154

152

Assets:
Cash in bank
Cash Equivalents
Investments
Capital Reserve Account
Maintenance Reserve Account
Emergency Reserve Account

Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:
Interfund
Intergovernmental - State
Intergovernmental - Federal
Intergovernmental - Other

Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $

Loans Receivable:
Interfund

Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $
Other Current Assets

Resources:
Estimated revenues

Less revenues

Total assets and resources

Assets and Resources

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$380,547.69
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$380,547.69
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 83 Private Purpose Trust Fund

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:
411 Intergovernmental accounts payable - state $0.00
421 Accounts payable $0.00
431 Contracts payable $0.00
451 Loans payable $0.00
481 Deferred revenues $0.00

Other current liabilities $0.00

Total liabilities $0.00

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

753,754 Reserve for encumbrances $0.00
761 Capital reserve account - July $0.00
604 Add: Increase in capital reserve $0.00
307 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs $0.00
309 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs $0.00 $0.00
764 Maintenance reserve account - July $0.00
606 Add: Increase in maintenance reserve $0.00
310 Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve $0.00 $0.00
766 Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July $0.00
607 Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00
312 Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00 $0.00
762 Adult education programs $0.00
750-752,76x Other reserves $380,434.60
601 Appropriations $0.00
602 Less: Expenditures $0.00

Less: Encumbrances $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total appropriated $380,434.60

Unappropriated:
770 Fund balance, July 1 $0.00
771 Designated fund balance $0.00
303 Budgeted fund balance $0.00
Total fund balance $380,434.60

Total liabilities and fund equity $380.434.60
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Private Purpose Trust Fund
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Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:

Appropriations
Revenues
Subtotal
Change in capital reserve account:
Plus - Increase in reserve
Less - Withdrawal from reserve
Subtotal
Change in maintenance reserve account:
Plus - Increase in reserve
Less - Withdrawal from reserve
Subtotal
Change in emergency reserve account:
Plus - Increase in reserve
Less - Withdrawal from reserve
Subtotal

Less: Adjustment for prior year

Budgeted fund balance

Prepared and submitted by :

Budgeted
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Board Secretary

Date

Actual
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Variance
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 83 Private Purpose Trust Fund
Revenues: Org Budget  Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized
(Total of Accounts W/O a Grid# Assigned) 0 0 0 113 (113)

Total | 0 0 0 13 (13)
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 83 Private Purpose Trust Fund
Revenues: Org Budget Transfers Budget Est Actual Over/Under Unrealized
0 0 0 113 (113)

Total | 0 0 0 113 (113)
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Ending date 7/31/2021

Fund: 90 Custodial Fund
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101

102 - 106

111
116
17
118
121

132
141
142
143

153, 154

131
151,

301
302

152

Assets:
Cash in bank
Cash Equivalents
Investments
Capital Reserve Account
Maintenance Reserve Account
Emergency Reserve Account

Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:
Interfund
Intergovernmental - State
Intergovernmental - Federal
Intergovernmental - Other

Other (net of estimated uncollectable of §

Loans Receivable:
Interfund

Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $
Other Current Assets

Resources:
Estimated revenues

Less revenues

Total assets and resources

Assets and Resources

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$96,766.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$96,766.45
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411
421
431
451
481

753,754
761

604

307

309

764

606

310 .
766

607

312

762
750-752,76x
601

602

770
771
303

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:

Intergovernmental accounts payable - state
Accounts payable

Contracts payable

Loans payable

Deferred revenues

Other current liabilities

Total liabilities

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

Reserve for encumbrances

Capital reserve account - July

Add: Increase in capital reserve

Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs
Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs
Maintenance reserve account - July

Add: Increase in maintenance reserve
Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve
Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July

Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve

Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve

Adult education programs
Other reserves
Appropriations

Less: Expenditures

Less: Encumbrances

Total appropriated

Unappropriated:

Fund balance, July 1

Designated fund balance

Budgeted fund balance
Total fund balance

Total liabilities and fund equity

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
(81.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$96,767.45

$96,766.45

$0.00
$96,766.45
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Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:

Budgeted

Appropriations $0.00
Revenues $0.00
Subtotal $0.00
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00
Subtotal $0.00
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - increase in reserve $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00
Subtotal $0.00
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00
Subtotal $0.00

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $0.00

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date

Actual
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Variance
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Assets and Resources

Assets:
101 Cash in bank
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents
1M Investments
116 Capital Reserve Account
117 Maintenance Reserve Account
118 Emergency Reserve Account
121 Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund

141 Intergovernmental - State

142 Intergovernmental - Federal

143 Intergovernmental - Other

153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Loans Receivable:
131 Interfund
151, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Other Current Assets

Resources:
301 Estimated revenues
302 Less revenues

Total assets and resources

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 91 Net Payroll

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:
411 Intergovernmental accounts payable - state $0.00
421 Accounts payable $0.00
431 Contracts payable $0.00
451 Loans payable $0.00
481 Deferred revenues $0.00
Other current liabilities $0.00

Total liabilities $0.00

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

753,754 Reserve for encumbrances $0.00
761 Capital reserve account - July $0.00
604 Add: Increase in capital reserve $0.00
307 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs $0.00
309 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs $0.00 $0.00
764 Maintenance reserve account - July $0.00
606 Add: Increase in maintenance reserve $0.00
310 Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve $0.00 $0.00
766 Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July $0.00
607 Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00
312 Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00 $0.00
762 Adult education programs $0.00
750-752,76x Other reserves $0.00
601 Appropriations $0.00
602 Less: Expenditures $0.00

Less: Encumbrances $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total appropriated $0.00

Unappropriated:
770 Fund balance, July 1 $0.00
771 Designated fund balance ' $0.00
303 Budgeted fund balance $0.00
Total fund balance $0.00

Total liabilities and fund equity $0.00
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 91 Net Payroll
Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:
Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenues $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date
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L

Assets and Resources

Assets:
101 Cash in bank
102 - 106 Cash Equivalents
11 Investments
116 Capital Reserve Account
117 Maintenance Reserve Account
118 Emergency Reserve Account
121 Tax levy Receivable

Accounts Receivable:

132 Interfund

141 Intergovernmental - State

142 Intergovernmental - Federal

143 Intergovernmental - Other

153, 154 Other (net of estimated uncollectable of § )

Loans Receivable:
131 Interfund
151, 152 Other (Net of estimated uncollectable of $ )

Other Current Assets

Resources:
301 Estimated revenues
302 Less revenues

Total assets and resources

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$123,878.58
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$123,878.58
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Starting date 7/1/2021  Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 92 Fund 92

Liabilities and Fund Equity

Liabilities:
411 Intergovernmental accounts payable - state $0.00
421 Accounts payable $0.00
431 Contracts payable $0.00
451 Loans payable $0.00
481 Deferred revenues $0.00
Other current liabilities $0.00

Total liabilities $0.00

Fund Balance:

Appropriated:

753,754 Reserve for encumbrances $0.00
761 Capital reserve account - July $0.00
604 Add: Increase in capital reserve $0.00
307 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve eligible costs $0.00
309 Less: Bud. w/d cap. reserve excess costs $0.00 $0.00
764 Maintenance reserve account - July $0.00
606 Add: Increase in maintenance reserve $0.00
310 Less: Bud. w/d from maintenance reserve $0.00 $0.00
766 Reserve for Cur. Exp. Emergencies - July $0.00
607 Add: Increase in cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00
312 Less: Bud. w/d from cur. exp. emer. reserve $0.00 $0.00
762 Adult education programs $0.00
750-752,76x Other reserves $123,878.58
601 Appropriations $0.00
602 Less: Expenditures $0.00

Less: Encumbrances $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total appropriated $123,878.58

Unappropriated:
770 Fund balance, July 1 $0.00
771 Designated fund balance $0.00
303 Budgeéted fund balance $0.00
Total fund balance : ' $123,878.58

Total liabilities and fund equity $123,878.58
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Starting date 7/1/2021 Ending date 7/31/2021 Fund: 92 Fund 92
Recapitulation of Budgeted Fund Balance:
Budgeted Actual Variance

Appropriations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenues $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in capital reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in maintenance reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Change in emergency reserve account:

Plus - Increase in reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less - Withdrawal from reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Subtotal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Less: Adjustment for prior year $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Budgeted fund balance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prepared and submitted by :

Board Secretary

Date
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